Desclassificados

Motivo: Idade

1.
2.
3.
4.

BEATRIZ DA SILVA

MARIAN VIEIRA FERNANDES

MICHELE DE SOUZA BATISTA

VINICIUS DA SILVA CORADINI

Motivo: Incompatibilidade de curso

1.

XAk WD

CELIO MATIAS VARGAS JUNIOR
ERICKSON DE OLIVEIRA DAVID

GISELE DE FARIAS ARCENO

LAIS BITTENCOURT RIBEIRO

LUCAS LANCELOTE SILVEIRA ANTUNES
MARINA CAMPOS DAS NEVES

RAYANE AMORIM GEREMIAS

VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA LUIZ

Motivo: Nao cursando

AN

ADRIANE PACHECO DAS NEVES

ARIEL MAIER

KAREN MARTINS SILVANO

LUANA CARDOZO DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA HONORATO DE SOUZA
MICHELI SPADA
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